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Magnetic drilling machine

# 100386045

Portable magnetic drills - MB 45

Scantool compact and portable magnetic drill MB-45
with step-less and variable speed.

The MB-45 is a compact and robust magnetic drilling
machine with a holding power of 1400 Watt.

The MB-45 has stepless, variable speed, right-left
running and do tapping up to M12.

We have thought about the design, and because of the

compact design, MB-45 is very suitable for drilling close
up of vertical surfaces.

The MB-45 also has an integrated one-piece gearbox
and sled, which ensures maximum stability and
precision.

Built-in cooling system

The MB-45 has a built-in cooling system for easy and
convenient cooling of core drills while drilling.

The right refrigerant will be crucial to having a well-run
machine and maintaining a long life on your drills.
Remember to buy refrigerant and core drill drills for your
machine!

The magnetic drill comes in a practical suitcase that
makes it easy to transport, and at the same time
protects the magnetic drill against impact and dirt.

Product Specification

Motor (Watt) 1400
Voltage 1x230V-50 Hz
Rpm 100-330
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Weldon shaft (mm)

Drilling Capacity (g mm)

Drill chuck (mm)

Drilling Depth (mm)

Stroke (mm)

Magnet lift (N)

M agnetic base (mm)

Tapping Capacity

Noiselevel (dB)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

19

45

3-16

55

195

13000

104x200x45

M 12

85

310

285

385/590

18
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