

## Magnetic drilling machine

# 100386045

### Portable magnetic drills - MB 45



#### Scantool compact and portable magnetic drill MB-45 with step-less and variable speed.

The MB-45 is a compact and robust magnetic drilling machine with a holding power of 1400 Watt.

The MB-45 has stepless, variable speed, right-left running and do tapping up to M12.

We have thought about the design, and because of the compact design, MB-45 is very suitable for drilling close up of vertical surfaces.

The MB-45 also has an integrated one-piece gearbox and sled, which ensures maximum stability and precision.

#### Built-in cooling system

The MB-45 has a built-in cooling system for easy and convenient cooling of core drills while drilling.

The right refrigerant will be crucial to having a well-run machine and maintaining a long life on your drills. Remember to buy refrigerant and core drill drills for your machine!

The magnetic drill comes in a practical suitcase that makes it easy to transport, and at the same time protects the magnetic drill against impact and dirt.

#### Product Link:

<https://scantool.dk/en/product/magnetic-drilling-machine>

## Product Specification

Motor (Watt)	1400
Voltage	1x230V-50 Hz
Rpm	100-330
Weldon shaft (mm)	19
Drilling Capacity (ø mm)	45
Drill chuck (mm)	3-16
Drilling Depth (mm)	55
Stroke (mm)	195
Magnet lift (N)	13000
Magnetic base (mm)	104x200x45
Tapping Capacity	M 12
Noise level (dB)	85
Length (mm)	310
Width (mm)	285
Height (mm)	385/590
Net weight (kg)	18

### Product Link:

<https://scantool.dk/en/product/magnetic-drilling-machine>